

**CITY OF CLARKSBURG
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
QUARRY DEVELOPMENT LANDSLIDE REPAIR
BID TABULATION
Thrasher Project #101-030-3391
Bid Opening: Tuesday, October 2, 2018 at 2:00 P.M.**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	ROCK FORGE BRIDGE COMPANY, INC. Amma, WV WV License # WV001781		BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Saxonburg, PA WV License # WV027915		WOLFE'S EXCAVATING, LLC Clarksburg, WV WV License # WV043345		ALAN STONE COMPANY, INC. Williamstown, WV WV License # WV000470	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	62,000.00	\$62,000.00	35,000.00	\$35,000.00	12,363.94	\$12,363.94	70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	0.4	AC	Clearing and Grubbing	25,000.00	\$10,000.00	35,000.00	\$14,000.00	26,215.28	\$10,486.11	70,000.00	\$28,000.00
3	1	LS	Demolition	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	4,200.00	\$4,200.00	10,343.40	\$10,343.40	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	1,645	CY	Unclassified Excavation	5.00	\$8,225.00	35.00	\$57,575.00	72.28	\$118,900.60	62.00	\$101,990.00
5	232	LF	H-Pile Wall	1,650.00	\$382,800.00	2,350.00	\$545,200.00	2,191.14	\$508,344.48	2,000.00	\$464,000.00
6	232	LF	6 Foot Chain Link Fence	40.00	\$9,280.00	35.00	\$8,120.00	72.37	\$16,789.84	32.00	\$7,424.00
7	200	SY	Separation Fabric	1.00	\$200.00	3.00	\$600.00	6.01	\$1,202.00	2.00	\$400.00
8	20	TN	Shoulder Stone	30.00	\$600.00	100.00	\$2,000.00	190.25	\$3,805.00	80.00	\$1,600.00
9	50	CY	Class I Aggregate Base Course	60.00	\$3,000.00	50.00	\$2,500.00	187.17	\$9,358.50	90.00	\$4,500.00
10	40	TN	Marshall Hot-Mix HMA Base Course, Type I	300.00	\$12,000.00	200.00	\$8,000.00	259.53	\$10,381.20	250.00	\$10,000.00
11	20	TN	Marshall Hot-Mix Asphalt Wearing Course, Type I	400.00	\$8,000.00	225.00	\$4,500.00	236.51	\$4,730.20	300.00	\$6,000.00
12	1	LS	USPS Mailbox Relocation	300.00	\$300.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,203.05	\$2,203.05	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
13	0.4	AC	Seed and Mulch	3,000.00	\$1,200.00	2,000.00	\$800.00	3,973.53	\$1,589.41	15,000.00	\$6,000.00
14	1	EA	Stabilized Construction Entrance	500.00	\$500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	3,080.81	\$3,080.81	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
15	295	LF	18 Inch Filter Sock	4.00	\$1,180.00	10.00	\$2,950.00	13.13	\$3,873.35	40.00	\$11,800.00
16	1	LS	Temporary Traffic Control	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	12,486.20	\$12,486.20	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$513,285.00		\$693,445.00		\$729,938.09		\$744,714.00

Prepared By: **THRASHER**

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831

thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

